BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE List DATED 15.02.2024
HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

z‘; CASE No. NAME OF APPELLANT NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS
CLAIM STATEMENT
01 |ID No.111/2023 General Secretary, AEU DIAL, CELEBI & BR Power 15.05.2024
WRITTEN STATEMENT
02 [ID No. 09/2022 Sh. Mukesh & 23 Ors. EDM.C. 15.05.2024
03 ID No. 94/2022 Sh. Prem Raj Singh EDM.C. 15.05.2024
04 |ID No. 97/2022 Sh. Rajender Kumar N.D.M.C. 15.05.2024
05 [ID No. 98/2022 Sh. Rajesh N.D.M.C. 15.05.2024
06 |ID No.101/2022 Group of Group “D" Workman 1.EDM.C. 2. S.D.M.C. 3.N.DM.C. 15.05.2024
07 D No.271/2022 Smt. Shyamo N.D.M.C. 15.05.2024
08 [ID No.272/2022 Smt. Rani N.D.M.C. 15.05.2024
09 [ID No.273/2022 Smt. Sunita N.D.M.C. 15.05.2024
10 ID No.274/2022 Sh. Yogender Kumar N.D.M.C. 15.05.2024
11 ID No.275/2022 Sh.Subhash Chand N.D.M.C. 15.05.2024
12 ID No.276/2022 Sh. Suresh Kumar N.D.M.C. 15.05.2024
13 ID No.277/2022 Sh. Mukesh N.D.M.C. 15.05.2024
14 |ID No.278/2022 Sh. Anil N.D.M.C. 15.05.2024
15 ID No.279/2022 Sh. Surender Kumar SDM.C. 15.05.2024
16 ID No. 16/2023 Sh. Akash M.C.D. 15.05.2024
17 |ID No. 17/2023 Sh. Chander Pal N.D.M.C. 15.05.2024
18  ID No. 19/2023 Sh. Kanwar Singh N.D.M.C. 15.05.2024
19 |ID No. 21/2023 Sh. Jugal Kishor M.C.D. 15.05.2024
20 D No. 77/2023 Sh. Manish M.C.D. 15.05.2024
21 |ID No. 78/2023 Sh. Jai Bhagwan & Smt. Rani M.C.D. 15.05.2024
22 D No. 79/2023 Smt. Anita M.C.D. 15.05.2024
23 |ID No. 80/2023 Sh. Narender Kumar M.C.D. 15.05.2024
24 |ID No. 81/2023 Smt. Kavita M.C.D. 15.05.2024
25 [ID No. 83/2023 Sh. Bhim Singh & 12 Ors. M.C.D. 15.05.2024
REJOINDER
26 D No. 93/2022 Smt. Veena EDM.C. 15.05.2024
27 D No. 95/2022 Sh. Karamvir EDM.C. 15.05.2024
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ID No.248/2019

ID No.02/2016

ID No. 22/2019
ID No. 23/2019

ID No. 24/2019

ID No. 58/2008
ID No. 73/2014
ID No. 04/2014
ID No. 98/2019
ID No.165/2019
ID No.176/2019
ID No.258/2019
ID No.189/2019
ID No. 26/2022
ID No. 55/2011

ID No. 30/2014

ID No.309/2021

ID No. 05/2013

ID No. 06/2013

ID No. 05/2022

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Sanjay

General Secretary, BSNL Asthai
karamchari Sangh

Sh. Rajinder Sharma
Sh. Ajay Kumar
Sh. Harbeer Singh

EVIDENCE

Sh. Satpal Singh

Sh. Charan Singh
General Secretary
Sh. Sandeep Kumar
Sh. Abhishek Shukla
Sh. Dharam Pal

Sh. Lalit Kumar

Sh. Sube Ram

Sh. Rajesh Kumar
Sh. B.S. Verma
Sh.Dharmendra Kumar Pandey

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Shiv Kumar

General Secretary, BSNL karamchari
Sangh

General Secretary, BSNL karamchari

Sangh
FOR DIRECTIONS

Sh. Santosh Chauhan & 10 Ors.

NDMC & Anr.
B.S.N.L.

NDDTC, AlIMS & Ors.
NDDTC, AlIMS & Ors.

NDDTC, AlIMS & Oirs.

Air India Ltd.

M.T.N.L. & Ors.

Remount Training School & Depot
UIDAI & Anr.

UIDAI & Anr.

UIDAI & Anr.

Punjab National Bank

Lord Krishna Textile Mills

State Bank of India & Anr.
Allahabad Bank

M.T.N.L. & Ors.

Ministry of Defence & Anr.

B.S.N.L.

B.S.N.L.

I.C.S.IL. & Ors.

Application Dismissed

28.02.2024

21.03.2024

21.03.2024

21.03.2024

02.07.2024

27.05.2024

27.05.2024

27.05.2024

27.05.2024

27.05.2024

01.04.2024

11.07.2024

13.05.2024

01.04.2024

27.05.2024

16.05.2024

28.02.2024

28.02.2024

16.02.2024



